Beslutattestanter Regional utveckling 2022

Regelverk
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESKRP
BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

Namn
Ing-Marie Gothe 1GO002
Anneli Baier ABAO61

Ann-Sofie Alfredsson AALO31

Hanna Fyrpil HFY002
Lena Westin LWE029
Melissa Persson MPE101

Anci Gunnarsson AGU062

Anna Johnsson AJO140

Lisa Rosander ERO008

Petter Arneback PAROOS
Therese Hjelseth THJ005

Niklas Lundgren NLU0O2

Eva Getzman EGEOO5

Eva Getzman EGEQO5

Katarina Sandh KSA044

Kristina Eklof KEKO28
Kristina Eklof KEKO28

Johan Ljung JLJ013
Johan Ljung JLJ013

Fredrik Eliasson FELOO2

Anvandare

1GO002
ABAO61
AALO31
HFY002
LWEO029
MPE101
AGU062

AJO140

ERO008

PAROO8
THJ005

NLUOO2

EGEOO5

EGEOO5

KSA044

KEKO28
KEKO28

Juo13
Juo13

FELOO2

Maxbelopp Ansvarsenhet

50 000 000 Alla
0 Alla
0 Alla
0 Alla
100 000 Alla
500 000 10140, 63100-63105, 63115,
63120, 63130,63132-63135,
63140, 63144, 63150
500 000 63100-63105, 63115, 63120,
63130, 63140, 63144, 63150
500 000 63100-63105, 63115, 63120,
63130, 63132-63135, 63140,
63144, 63150
500 000 10140, 63057, 63100-63105,
63115, 63120, 63130, 63132-
63133, 63140, 63144, 63150
50 000 000 Alla
5000 000 62818-62820, 62826, 62828-
62832, 62837-62856,62898-
62899, 68102, 68190
5000 000 Alla
100 000 62190, 63190, 64190,
65190,66190, 67190, 68190
3 000 000 61402-61408, 62954-62956,
62959-62965, 62998-62999,
10140
6 000 000 66000-66999, 61901-61902,
62002, 62010, 62016, 62020,
62022, 62618-62627, 62634,
62636, 62638-32639, 62641-
62651, 62698-62699
5000 000 62998
10 000 000 62506, 62575-62576, 62578-
62586, 62599, 65102, 65190,
65201, 65301, 65303, 65901,
65903, 65905-65906
500 000 61961
50 000 000 10140, 61202, 62405-62406,
62408, 62411-62417, 62499,
64111, 64190, 64211-64212,
64225, 64230, 64240, 64315,
64318, 64320, 64330, 64425,
64435, 64445, 64450, 64520,
64630, 64640, 64650, 64711,
64720, 64730, 64740, 64820,
64712, 64714, 64437
5000 000 10140



BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

Fredrik Eliasson FELOO2

Annelie Skinnars ASK012
Sandra Lee SLE021
Karin Wallin KWA027

Linus Grabo LGR034
Semhar Tomas STO009
Therese Brage TPEO14
Marcus Osterdahl MOS027

Jan Carlsson JCA030
Jan Carlsson JCA030

Dan Hoijer Stagnell DST014

Ella Cedergren Truman ETR006

Ewa Lindberg ELIO89

FELOO2

ASK012
SLEO21
KWAO027

LGRO34
STO009
TPEO14
MOS027

JCAO30
JCAO30

DSTO014

ETROO6

ELIO89

50 000 000

500 000
1000 000
500 000

100 000
1 000 000
300 000
6 000 000

1000 000
5000 000 000

50 000 000

100 000

100 000

62405-62406, 62408, 62411-
62417, 62499,64111, 64190,
64211-64212, 64225, 64230,
64240, 64315, 64318, 64320,
64330, 64425, 64435, 64445,
64450, 64520, 64630, 64640,
6450, 64711, 64720, 64730,

10140, 64212, 64230, 64240
10140, 64230
62405-62406, 62408, 62411-
62417, 62499, 64111, 64190,
64211-64212, 64225, 64230,
64240, 64315, 64318, 64320,
64330, 64425, 64435, 64445,
64450, 64520, 64620, 64630,
64640, 64650, 64711, 64720,
64730, 64740, 64820, 61961
10140

10140, 64520, 64730, 64740
64730, 64740

64111, 64211-64212, 64225,
64230, 64240, 64315, 64318,
64320, 64330, 64425, 64435,
64445, 64450,64520,64620,
64630, 64640, 64650, 64711,
64720, 64730, 64740, 64820
64437

10140, 61202, 62405-62406,
62408, 62411-62417, 62499,
64111, 64190, 64211-64212,
64225, 64230, 64240, 64315,
64318, 64320, 64330,
64425,64435, 64445, 64450,
64520, 64620, 64630, 64640,
64650, 64711, 64720, 64730,
64740, 64820

10140, 62405-62406, 62408,
62411-62417, 62499, 64111,
64211-64212, 64225, 64230,
64240, 64315, 64318, 64320,
64330, 64425, 64435, 64445,
64450, 64520, 64620, 64630,
64640, 64650, 64711-64712,
64720, 64730, 64740, 64820,
61202, 64190

64111, 64211-64212, 64225,
64230, 64240, 64315, 64318,
64320, 64330, 64425, 64435,
64445, 64450, 64520, 64620,
64630, 64640, 64650, 64711,
64720, 64730, 64740, 64820
61305



BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT

Ewa Lindberg ELIO89
Ewa Lindberg ELIO89
Ewa Lindberg ELIO89

Laila Berglund LBEO71

Brita Nordqvist BNOOO9

Mattias Ekstrom MEKO025
Michael Karlsson CKA075
Patrik Bergman PBE0O38

Patrik Bergman PBE038
Torkel Freed TFRO16

Helena Sikh HSI002

Ingmar Angman IAN067

Karin Brage KBR029

Kristina Luhr KLUOOS5

Lena Karlsson LKAQ97

Marie Cesares Olsson MCE009
Tarja Nordling TNO012
Staffan Juliusson YJUOO3

ELIO89
ELIO89
ELIO89

LBEO71

BNOO09

MEKO025

CKAO075

PBEO38

PBEO38
TFRO16

HSI1002

IANO67

KBR0O29

KLUOOS5
LKAOS7
MCEO09
TNOO012
YJUOO3

100 000
500 000
5000 000

100 000

300 000

300 000

300 000

300 000

5000 000
1 000 000

200 000

5 000 000

100 000

100 000
100 000
300 000
300 000

0

65905

10140

62303, 62306-62323, 62399,
62954-62956, 62959-62965,
62998-62999, 63050-63055,
63057, 63059, 63100-63105,
63115, 63120, 63130,63132-
63135, 63140, 63144, 36150,
63190, 63300-63301, 63304,
63306, 63310, 63314-63317,
63320-63322, 63330, 63340-
63344, 63348-63350, 63352,
63354, 63360-63361, 63370-
63371, 63500,

62303, 62306-62323, 62399,
63132, 10140

10140, 63300-63301, 63304,
63306, 63310, 63314-63317,
63320-63222, 63330, 63340-
63344, 63348-63350, 63352,
63354, 63360-63361, 63370-
63371

63310, 63316, 63344, 63360,
63370

10140, 63315, 63321-63322,
63350, 63352, 63354, 63361,
63371

63301, 63306, 63314, 63330
10140

10140, 6330-63301, 63304,
63306, 63310, 63314-63317,
63320-63322, 63330, 63340-
63344, 63348-63350, 63352,
63354, 63360-63361, 63370-
63371

63306, 63315, 63342, 63350,
63352, 63354, 63361, 63371
10140, 62711, 62713, 62715-
62721, 62799, 67102, 67190,
67201-67203, 67301

62711, 62713, 62715-62721,
62799, 67102, 67202

67102, 67202

67102, 67202

62719, 67102, 67301

62713, 67201

64435



BESLUT

BESLUT

BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESLUT
BESKRP
BESKRP
BESKRP

Staffan Juliusson YJUOO3

Leif Rosenberg LRO002

David Soérbye DSO008
Helena Luthman HLUO27
Ann-Sofie Windh AWI079
Zoltan Doczi ZDO001
Kristin Gustafsson KGUO15
Bayram Akkus

Anette Westin Helmer
Mikael Aman

YJUOO3

LRO002

DSO008
HLUO27
AWI079
ZD0001
KGUO015
BAKO010
AWEO13
MAMO11

7 000000 10140, 64111, 64211-64212,
64225, 64230, 64240, 64315,
64318, 64320, 64330, 64425,
64445, 64450, 64520, 64620,
64630, 64640, 64650, 64711,
64720, 64730, 64740, 64820,
64435-64437, 64712-64714
200 000 10140, 63316, 63320, 63340-
63341, 63343-63344, 63360,
63370
50 000 000 Alla
50 000 000 Alla
0 Alla
100 000 61402
100 000 67102
7 000 000 Alla
6 000 000 Alla
7 000 000 Alla



